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7. 2x (P3101)

4. 6x (M0511)
 

5. 6x (M0795)
3,5x38

6. 12x (MA0511)
 

12. 6x (M0806)
3,5x9,5 15. 1x (M0838)

2,8

22. 1x (MA0068)
 

23. 1x
(ND01-3057)

24. 1x (M4799)
 

1. 1x

22. 2x
(MB1851)

23. 1x
(ND01-3714)

Zubehör mit EI PIV
Accessoires avec EI PIV

Fittings with EI PIV
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180°
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D2 ( 1 : 5 )
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L1 ( 1 : 5 )

L2 ( 1 : 5 )
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a=a

a a OK
0-1mm

0-1mm

NOT OK

GLASS

GLASS

a a

(DE) Falls nötig
(FR) Si nécessaire
(GB) If necessary
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AC 6x

N ( 1 : 5 )
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SILICONE

SILICONESILICONE

SILICONE 
MIN 100mm

SILICONE
MIN 100mm
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M6287

M1907

M0806

MA1683

P3101

P3101
 

M0806

MA0511

MA0511

M0806

M0790

P3103

M8169

MA2032

MA2032

M8169

P3103

M0790
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M0790
MA0511

M0806

MA0511

M0806

MB1851

ND01-3714

P166

V136 P167
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clear glass ND02-0678-02
intima ND02-0678-21

clear glass ND02-0679-02
intima ND02-0679-21

clear glass ND02-0680-02
intima ND02-0680-21

clear glass ND02-0681-02
intima ND02-0681-21

700 P3346
800 P3347
900 P3348
1000 P3349

700 P3350
800 P3351
900 P3352
1000 P3353

900

1000

V136

700

800

P166 brillant

P167 brillant
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